LIST OF RECOGNISED ENGINEERS as at 1 July 2024

Name

Brian David Benson
David Bouma

Mark Broughton
John Duder
Geoffrey Farquhar
Nathan Fletcher
Daniel Forster

Dr Trevor Matuschka
Eli George Maynard
Donald Tate

Paul Rivett

Christopher Lucas

Dr Shahin Ghanoonimahabadi

William Veale
Ahsan Habib

Dr Murray Grant Webby

Additional Recognised Engineers — details forthcoming

Organisation
Damwatch Engineering Ltd
Tonkin+Taylor Ltd
ENGEO Limited
Consulting Engineer
GHD Ltd

Stantec

Dam Safety Intelligence
Engineering Geology Ltd
Riley

Riley

Riley

Hydropower Engineering

Abuild Consulting Engineers Ltd

Damwatch Engineering
GHD Ltd

Damwatch Engineering

Registration

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng DSAP

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP

Location(s)
Nationwide
Waikato, Bay of Plenty

Nationwide

Northland, Auckland, BoP, Waikato

Nationwide

Nationwide

Wellington/wider New Zealand

Nationwide

Nationwide

Nationwide
Christchurch/Nationwide
Auckland

Nationwide

Nationwide

Auckland

Nationwide

brian.benson@damwatch.co.nz

dbouma@tonkintaylor.co.nz

mbroughton@engeo.co.nz

induder@gmail.com

geoffrey.farquhar@ghd.com

nathan.fletcher@stantec.com

dan.forster@damsafety.co.nz

trevor.matuschka@egl.co.nz

emaynard@riley.co.nz

dtate@riley.co.nz
privett@riley.co.nz

chris.lucas@hydropowerengineering.co.nz

Shahin@abuild.co.nz

bill.veale@damwatch.co.nz

Habib.ahsan@ghd.com

grant.webby@damwatch.co.nz

Dr James Pollington Burr

Dominic Fletcher
Kristen Wan Qi Koo
Colin Newton

Rebecca Polvere

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
RecEng DSAP

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP

RecEng PIC, RecEng DSAP
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